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Red Division

Letsmakeadeal
Bofa 4

Fat and Bald 4
The Diesel

Blue Division

Pointers 5

Window

The Evil Empire

DYN37++ 23 Champ (15-1)

White Division

Wolverines
Duck Dynasty
Nerd

PT4240

Total Points

Bofa 4

Pointers 5
Letsmakeadeal
Nerd

Window
Wolverines

The Diesel

The Evil Empire
PT4240

Fat and Bald 4
DYN37++ 23 Champ (15-1)
Duck Dynasty
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666.25
650.60
645.50
602.25
593.85
587.60
578.45
559.70
516.40
503.15
499.10
487.45
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PCT
1.000
0.750
0.400
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.250

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV

1-2
1-2
1-2

PF
645.50
560.15
503.15
472.00

PF
540.15
474.20
440.15
398.60

PF
587.60
413.30
602.25
418.40
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PA
476.85
465.50
595.25
523.15

PA
483.10
451.70
433.60
471.35

PA
621.35
427.85
613.40
492.35

PTS
645.50
666.25
503.15
578.45

PTS
650.60
593.85
559.70
499.10

PTS
587.60
487.45
602.25
516.40
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